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PRACTICE TIME SHEET
	Week of:
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday
	Total
	Parent Initials

	1/13-19
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1/20-26
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1/27-2/2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2/3-9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2/10-16
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Totals:
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



Each student should be practicing a MINIMUM of 15 minutes per night, 5 days per week, totaling 75 minutes per week. Practice times should be done in ONE SITTING per session.
STUDENTS: Fill in the number of minutes you practice, on which nights of the week.
PARENTS: Please initial for every week. Please keep your students (and yourselves) honest!
Remember: 
1. Try 
2. Count it 
3. Try again 
4. Spot Check 
5. Try again again
Repeat until each assigned section/song is SOLID

How can parents help?
*Quiz your students on fingering/slide position charts located in the back of the book. Help them remember each note!
*Listen to the CD included in the book, help your student find the errors in their playing vs how the recording sounds.
*Know that this is homework and something your student NEEDS to be doing consistently to become a better musician.
*Be positive!
*Help make practicing enjoyable for everyone!
